Quadrupole Mass SpectrometersQuadrupole Mass Spectrometers
Vacuum components
M-070QA-TDF
M-101QA-TDF
M-101/201QA-TDM
M-080QA-HPM
M-401QA
1

※ 4　Reading the temperature requires our specific temperature controller and cable.
　　　  Windows is a registered trademark or trademark of Microsoft Corporation in the United States and in other countries.
■Ordering information
Part Number Model name Product name Remarks code
8B1-0018-295 QUADVISION3 (JP) QUADRUPOLE MASS SPECTROMETER SOFTWARE （JP） Comes standard with spectrometer 20424
8B1-0018-556 QUADVISION3 (EN) QUADRUPOLE MASS SPECTROMETER SOFTWARE （EN） Please specify when purchasing the
spectrometer 20425
8B1-0019-087 NIST library data conversion software For QUADVISION3 20427
8B1-0019-067 Temperature reading software For QUADVISION3 20426
Detects ions as
current value signals.
Published on july 2024
162-10E.2407-01014EK